ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4160

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: HYDERABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4160-5-1-4690 MUHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM
SIRHANDI

4160-S-1-4691 ABDUL SAMAD

4160-5-1-4692
4160-S-1-4693
4160-5-1-4694
4160-S-1-4695
4160-5-1-4696
4160-S-1-4697
4160-5-1-4698
4160-S-1-4699
4160-5-1-4700
4160-S-2-4701
4160-5-2-4702

4160-5-2-4703
4160-5-2-4704
4160-S-2-4705
4160-5-2-4706
4160-5-2-4707
4160-5-2-4708
4160-S-2-4709
4160-5-2-4710
4160-5-2-4711
4160-S-2-4712

4160-S-2-4713

SYED ABDUL HADI
GREESH

TALBIHA FATIMA
BAREERA
UMM-E-FARWA

ESHAL

MOEEN HAIDER
SHAZAIN SETHAR
ZAIBUNISA

UNAISA FARAZ MEMON

MOHAMMAD TAHA
KALHORO

AROON NADAB
MARIYAM

SUFIYAN KHAN

NITYA KUMARI

ZAINAB KHAN
MOHAMMAD HUMAYL
MUHAMMAD UMAR
HAFSA

FASAHAT ALI

SYED AYAN ALI NAQVI

MUHAMMAD AYAN RAJPUT

FATHER NAME
ABDUL BASIT SIRHANDI

MOHAMMAD ATIF
SYED AFTAB ALI
GURMUKH

A. MAIID

ZEESHAN

GHULAM SHABIR
JUNAID

KHADIM HUSSAIN
RASHID SETHAR
MUHAMMAD ALI
FARAZ FAROOD MEMON
TAHIR ALI KALAHORO

MUMTAZ

ABDUL WAHID

DEN MUHAMMAD
DILEEP KUMAR

AZIZ ULLAH KHAN

DR. HAMAYOON SEHAN
FARHAD SIDDIQUI
MAJID HUSSAIN SHAIKH
WAIJAHAT ALI

SYED ZEESHAN HUSSAIN
NAQVI

MUHAMMAD FARRUKH
SALEEM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

THE CITY SCHOOL PRE-JUNIOR BRANCH (LATIFABAD II)
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TOTAL

93.33%

95.00%
86.67%
60.00%
86.67%
86.67%
66.67%
86.67%
53.33%
86.67%
86.67%
93.33%
80.00%

86.67%
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